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EXECUTIVE « FINANGE -

MEETING NOTICES

DATE: August 17, 2010

TO: Secretary of State - Office of Administrative Rules

DAC Council Members

THROUGH: Trent H. Baggett

Acting Executive Coordinator

FROM: Sue Shepherd
Executive Assistant

#318 P.002/002
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Pursuant to the Oklahoma Open Meeting Law, | am hereby notifying your office of the regularly
scheduled meetings of the District Attorneys Council for January 20, 2011, through December 15,
2011. The meetings will be held on the third Thursday of each month. The dates are listed

below:

* Thursday, January 20, 2011 10:00 a.m.
*  Thursday, February 17, 2011 10:00 a.m.
*  Thursday, March 17, 2011 10:00 a.m.
*  Thursday, April 21, 2011 10:00 a.m.
*  Thursday, May 19, 2011 10:00 a.m.
*  Thursday, June 16, 2011 10:00 a.m.
*  Thursday, July 21, 2011 10:00 a.m.
*  Thursday, August 18, 2011 10:00 a.m.

If you have any questions, please let me know.

Thursday, September 15, 2011  10:00 a.m.
Thursday, October 20, 2011 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, November 17, 2011 10:00 a.m.
Thursday, December 15, 2011  10:00 a.m.
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